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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
100m Schmetterling Frauen
Jahrgang 2000
1. Michelle Thiele 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:29,59
2. Selina Kaiser 2000 SC Plauen 06 01:34,43
3. Alisa Fritsch 2000 SV Zwickau 04 01:35,37
4. Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 01:36,87
5. Marlene Schmidt 2000 SVV Plauen 01:39,87
6. Fabienne Oelsner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:40,50

Jahrgang 1999
1. Tosca Schmidt 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:19,56
2. Jamie Verebelyi 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:32,88
3. Lilly-Sophie Groß 1999 SVV Plauen 01:34,46

Jahrgang 1998
1. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 01:14,37
2. Elisabeth Grösel 1998 SSV Freiberg 01:17,86
3. Käthe Wagner 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:20,78
4. Laura Harrer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:23,64
5. Sissi Lebeck 1998 SVV Plauen 01:37,31
6. Tina Bauer 1998 SV 07 Annaberg 01:51,45

Nicht am Start
Pauline Fischer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Jahrgang 1997
1. Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,84
2. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:11,21
3. Josefine Hummitzsch 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 01:13,80
4. Michaela Ebert 1997 SVV Plauen 01:29,18
5. Sophie Aschenborn 1997 SV Zwickau 04 01:30,35
6. Denise Täubert 1997 SVV Plauen 01:34,13

Jahrgang 1995
1. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:10,71
2. Nadine Ludwig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:11,76
3. Ulrike Büttner 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:15,13

Jahrgang 1994
1. Tina Nitzsche 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:04,57

Jahrgang 1993
1. Christin Wostratzky 1993 Chemnitzer PSV 01:25,66
2. Jana Scholz 1993 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:26,20

Jahrgang 1992 und älter
1. Anne Hembd 1992 SV Zwickau 04 01:20,86

Offene Wertung
1. Tina Nitzsche 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:04,57
2. Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,84
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3. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:10,71
4. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:11,21
5. Nadine Ludwig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:11,76
6. Josefine Hummitzsch 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 01:13,80
7. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 01:14,37
8. Ulrike Büttner 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:15,13
9. Elisabeth Grösel 1998 SSV Freiberg 01:17,86
10. Tosca Schmidt 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:19,56
11. Käthe Wagner 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:20,78
12. Anne Hembd 1992 SV Zwickau 04 01:20,86
13. Laura Harrer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:23,64
14. Christin Wostratzky 1993 Chemnitzer PSV 01:25,66
15. Jana Scholz 1993 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:26,20
16. Michaela Ebert 1997 SVV Plauen 01:29,18
17. Michelle Thiele 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:29,59
18. Sophie Aschenborn 1997 SV Zwickau 04 01:30,35
19. Jamie Verebelyi 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:32,88
20. Denise Täubert 1997 SVV Plauen 01:34,13
21. Selina Kaiser 2000 SC Plauen 06 01:34,43
22. Lilly-Sophie Groß 1999 SVV Plauen 01:34,46
23. Alisa Fritsch 2000 SV Zwickau 04 01:35,37
24. Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 01:36,87
25. Sissi Lebeck 1998 SVV Plauen 01:37,31
26. Marlene Schmidt 2000 SVV Plauen 01:39,87
27. Fabienne Oelsner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:40,50
28. Tina Bauer 1998 SV 07 Annaberg 01:51,45

Nicht am Start
Pauline Fischer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892


